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Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2023
[ITs, NITs, IIEST, llITs and Other-GFTlIs for the Academic Year 2023-24

E-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No

6

Institute Type

Indian Institute of Information Technology

Institute Name

Indian Institute of Information Technology(llIT) Kottayam

Academic Program

ALL

Seat Type / Category

ALL

[suomn

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and
ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD
Ranks within Respective Categories.
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If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P’, it indicates that the corresponding rank is from
Preparatory Rank List.

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(I11T)
Kottayam

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(IlIT)
Kottayam

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(IlIT)
Kottayam

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(lIT)
Kottayam

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(IlIT)
Kottayam

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(IlIT)
Kottayam

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(l1T)
Kottayam

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(IlIT)
Kottayam

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(IlIT)
Kottayam

Indian Institute of
Information
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Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)

OPEN
(PwD)

EWS

EWS

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

SC

SC

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

17100

19536

1185

2409

5010

5287

8590

9342

5104

7016

31998

33789

1953

2409

5964

6237

12933

13802

9154

8853

217
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Technology(IlIT)
Kottayam

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(IlIT)
Kottayam

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(ll1T)
Kottayam

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(IlIT)
Kottayam

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(IlIT)
Kottayam

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(IlIT)
Kottayam

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(IlIT)
Kottayam

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(lIT)
Kottayam

Indian Institute of
Information

Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering with
specialization in Artificial
Intelligence and Data
Science (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering with
specialization in Artificial
Intelligence and Data
Science (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering with
specialization in Artificial
Intelligence and Data
Science (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering with
specialization in Artificial
Intelligence and Data
Science (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering with
specialization in Artificial
Intelligence and Data
Science (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering with
specialization in Artificial

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al
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ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

(PwD)

EWS

EWS

OBC-
NCL

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

1977

3292

14091

25333

2151

5109

5488

8500

3810

4113

30516

34448

2151

5810

5488

11096
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Technology(IlIT)
Kottayam

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(l11T)
Kottayam

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(IlIT)
Kottayam

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(IlIT)
Kottayam

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(IlIT)
Kottayam

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(IlIT)
Kottayam

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(IlIT)
Kottayam

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(IlIT)
Kottayam

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

Intelligence and Data
Science (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering with
specialization in Artificial
Intelligence and Data
Science (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering with
specialization in Artificial
Intelligence and Data
Science (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering with
specialization in Artificial
Intelligence and Data
Science (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering with
specialization in Artificial
Intelligence and Data
Science (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering with
specialization in Artificial
Intelligence and Data
Science (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering with
specialization in Cyber
Security (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering with
specialization in Cyber
Security (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JoSAA

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

Female-only 11926
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral 4252
Female-only 8561
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral 1736
Female-only 3458
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral 28200
Female-only 33053
(including
Supernumerary)

13468

7926

8561

3187

3458

34134

37056

417
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Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(IlIT)
Kottayam

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(IlIT)
Kottayam

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(lIT)
Kottayam

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(IlIT)
Kottayam

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(IlIT)
Kottayam

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(IlIT)
Kottayam

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(lIT)
Kottayam

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(IlIT)
Kottayam

Indian Institute of
Information

Computer Science and
Engineering with
specialization in Cyber
Security (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering with
specialization in Cyber
Security (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering with
specialization in Cyber
Security (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering with
specialization in Cyber
Security (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering with
specialization in Cyber
Security (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering with
specialization in Cyber
Security (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering with
specialization in Cyber
Security (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering with
specialization in Cyber
Security (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering with
specialization in Cyber

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al
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OPEN
(PwD)

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

1973

5560

6357

11106

13881

5716

7849

2861

4761

1973

6134

6357

13429

14421

9184

7849

4144

4761
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Technology(I11T)
Kottayam

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(IlIT)
Kottayam

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(IlIT)
Kottayam

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(lIT)
Kottayam

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(IlIT)
Kottayam

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(IlIT)
Kottayam

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(ll1T)
Kottayam

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(IlIT)
Kottayam

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(IlIT)
Kottayam

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(IlIT)
Kottayam

Indian Institute of
Information
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Security (4 Years, Bachelor

of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JoSAA

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

21216

32755

6209

6993

13102

14787

8602

7466

3019

4620

39165

40295

6861

6993

14292

16072

9854

7466

4750

4620
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Technology(IIIT) Engineering (4 Years,
Kottayam Bachelor of Technology)

E Digital India

Power To Empower
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