

## **Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2023**

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2023-24



Round No		
6		
nstitute Type		
Indian Institute of Information	chnology	
nstitute Name		
Indian Institute of Information	chnology(IIIT) Kottayam	
Academic Program		
ALL		
Seat Type / Category		
ALL		

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

	Fiepara	tory Ran	K LIST.			
Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kottayam	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	17100	31998
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kottayam	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	19536	33789
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kottayam	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1185	1953
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kottayam	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2409	2409
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kottayam	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	5010	5964
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kottayam	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5287	6237
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kottayam	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	8590	12933
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kottayam	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9342	13802
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kottayam	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	5104	9154
Indian Institute of Information	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,	Al	SC	Female-only (including	7016	8853

Information Technology(IIIT) Kottayam  Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kottayam  Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kottayam  Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kottayam  Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kottayam  Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kottayam  Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kottayam  Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kottayam  Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kottayam  Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kottayam  Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kottayam  Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kottayam  Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	3, 10.41 AW			JOSAA			
Information Technology(IIIT) Kottayam  Indian Institute of Information Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Indian Institute of Information Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Indian Institute of Information Engineering with Specialization in Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Indian Institute of Information Engineering with Specialization in Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Indian Institute of Information Engineering with Specialization in Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Indian Institute of Information Engineering with Specialization in Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Indian Institute of Information Engineering with Specialization in Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Indian Institute of Information Engineering with Specialization in Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Indian Institute of Information Engineering with Specialization in Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Indian Institute of Information Engineering with Specialization in Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Indian Institute of Information Engineering with Specialization in Artificial Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Indian Institute of Information Engineering with Specialization in Artificial Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Indian Institute of Information Engineering with Specialization in Artificial Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Indian Institute of Computer Science and Engineering with Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Indian Institute of Engineering with Science and Engineering with Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)		Bachelor of Technology)			Supernumerary)		
Information       Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)       Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)       (including Supernumerary)       Supernumerary)         Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Specialization in Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)       Al OPEN       Gender-Neutral Gender-Neutral Gender-Neutral Gender-Neutral Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)       Al OPEN       Female-only (including Supernumerary)       25333 JA448         Indian Institute of Information Technology)       Engineering with Specialization in Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)       Al OPEN       Gender-Neutral Gender-Neutral Gender-Neutral Gender-Neutral Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)       2151         Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Recomplete Science and Engineering with Specialization in Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)       Al EWS       Gender-Neutral Gender-Neutral Gender-Neutral Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)       5488       5488         Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Recompliance and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)       Female-only (including Supernumerary)       5488       5488         Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Recompliance and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)       Al Bender-Neutral Gender-Neutral Science Al Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)       Al Dec-Neutral Science Gender-Neutral Science Al Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)       Al Dec-	Information Technology(IIIT)	Engineering (4 Years,	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	1977	3810
Information Technology(IIIT) Kottayam  Indian Institute of Information Technology)  Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kottayam  Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kottayam  Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kottayam  Indian Institute of Engineering with Specialization in Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kottayam  Indian Institute of Engineering with Specialization in Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kottayam  Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Technology(IIIT) Kottayam  Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Specialization in Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Specialization in Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Specialization in Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Indian Institute of Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Indian Institute of Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Indian Institute of Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Indian Institute of Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Indian Institute of Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Indian Institute of Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Indian Institute of Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Indian Institute of Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Indian Institute of Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Indian Institute of Intelligence and Data Science Intelligence and Int	Information Technology(IIIT)	Engineering (4 Years,	Al	ST	(including	3292	4113
Information Technology(IIIT) Kottayam  Indian Institute of Information Technology)  Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kottayam  Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kottayam  Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kottayam  Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kottayam  Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kottayam  Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kottayam  Indian Institute of Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Indian Institute of Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Indian Institute of Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Indian Institute of Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Indian Institute of Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Indian Institute of Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Indian Institute of Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Indian Institute of Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Indian Institute of Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Indian Institute of Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Indian Institute of Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Indian Institute of Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Information Technology(IIIT)	Engineering with specialization in Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	14091	30516
Information Technology(IIIT) Kottayam  Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kottayam  Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kottayam  Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Specialization in Artificial Information Engineering with Specialization in Artificial Information Technology(IIIT) Specialization in Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Indian Institute of Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Indian Institute of Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Indian Institute of Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Indian Institute of Information Engineering with  Al OBC- NCL  Gender-Neutral 8500 11096	Information Technology(IIIT)	Engineering with specialization in Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor	AI	OPEN	(including	25333	34448
Information Technology(IIIT) Kottayam  Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Indian Institute of Engineering with Specialization in Artificial Intelligence and Engineering with Specialization in Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology(IIIT) Specialization in Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Indian Institute of Computer Science and Information  Indian Institute of Engineering with  Information  Computer Science and Engineering with  AI OBC- Gender-Neutral Science Intelligence Intell	Information Technology(IIIT)	Engineering with specialization in Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor	AI		Gender-Neutral	2151	2151
Information Engineering with Specialization in Artificial Kottayam Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Indian Institute of Information Engineering with Engineering with (including Supernumerary)  Supernumerary)  Supernumerary)  Supernumerary)  Supernumerary)  Supernumerary)  Supernumerary)  Nober Gender-Neutral 8500 11096	Information Technology(IIIT)	Engineering with specialization in Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	5109	5810
Information Engineering with NCL	Information Technology(IIIT)	Engineering with specialization in Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor	AI	EWS	(including	5488	5488
		Engineering with	Al		Gender-Neutral	8500	11096

,						
Technology(IIIT) Kottayam	Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)					
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kottayam	Computer Science and Engineering with specialization in Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	11926	13468
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kottayam	Computer Science and Engineering with specialization in Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	4252	7926
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kottayam	Computer Science and Engineering with specialization in Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8561	8561
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kottayam	Computer Science and Engineering with specialization in Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	1736	3187
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kottayam	Computer Science and Engineering with specialization in Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3458	3458
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kottayam	Computer Science and Engineering with specialization in Cyber Security (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	28200	34134
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kottayam	Computer Science and Engineering with specialization in Cyber Security (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	33053	37056

Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kottayam	Computer Science and Engineering with specialization in Cyber Security (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1973	1973
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kottayam	Computer Science and Engineering with specialization in Cyber Security (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	5560	6134
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kottayam	Computer Science and Engineering with specialization in Cyber Security (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6357	6357
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kottayam	Computer Science and Engineering with specialization in Cyber Security (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	11106	13429
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kottayam	Computer Science and Engineering with specialization in Cyber Security (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	13881	14421
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kottayam	Computer Science and Engineering with specialization in Cyber Security (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	5716	9184
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kottayam	Computer Science and Engineering with specialization in Cyber Security (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7849	7849
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kottayam	Computer Science and Engineering with specialization in Cyber Security (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	2861	4144
Indian Institute of Information	Computer Science and Engineering with specialization in Cyber	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4761	4761

*						
Technology(IIIT) Kottayam	Security (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)					
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kottayam	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	21216	39165
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kottayam	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	32755	40295
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kottayam	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	6209	6861
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kottayam	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6993	6993
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kottayam	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	13102	14292
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kottayam	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	14787	16072
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kottayam	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	8602	9854
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kottayam	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7466	7466
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kottayam	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	3019	4750
Indian Institute of Information	Electronics and Communication	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4620	4620

Technology(IIIT)	Engineering (4 Years,			
Kottayam	Bachelor of Technology)			

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.





